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August 27, 2022

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

Seneca East Tiger Classic - 8/27/2022 9:32:39 AM
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Natalie Nixon
Rylie Towns

Gwen Hershner
Libby Puffenberger
Alayna Beasley
Grace Morgart
Kameron Koch
Juliana Johnson
Olivia Hensel
Brooklyn Stauffer
Allie Bessinger
Emily Chen

Megan Young

Ella Rogers
Belle Smith
Ryley Miller
Aili Corfman
Makenzie Beavers
Madison Galchick
Colbie Strayer
Janessa Childress
Joliene Conrad
Laynie Kemp
Mercy Alamina
Hazelle Cordrey
Addison Keyser
Kadence Durow
Ava Zehe

Allison Rothhaar
Keilly Hernandez
Taylor McGeorge
Bailey Hilliard
Ella Mischler
Lillie Price
Lindsey Bright
Madison Crawford
Evelyn Sandretto
Jaelyn Brady
Genievieve Galarneau
Dilynn Copley
Alli Johnson
Tateum Richard
Emily Stauffer
Sasha Fry
Colette Steuk
Amia Love

Seneca East HS, Attica,
Orange Girls 2 Mile Run
Yr Team

MS Ottawa Hills 12
MS Hur. McCormick 12:
MS Mount Gilead 13:
MS Ottawa Hills 13:
MS Elmwood 13:
MS Elmwood 13:
MS Bellevue 13:
MS Edison 13:
MS Wynford 13:
MS Wynford 13:
MS Wynford 14
MS Ottawa Hills 14
MS Wynford 14
MS Edison 14
MS Briar 14
MS Liberty Center 14
MS Edison 14
MS Minerva 14
MS Minerva 14
MS Liberty Center 14
MS Elmwood 14
MS Minerva 14
MS Crestview 14
MS Ottawa Hills 14
MS Crestview 14
MS Minerva 14
MS Crestview 14
MS Ontario 14
MS Willard 14
MS Willard 14
MS Minerva 14
MS Minerva 14
MS Briar 14
MS Briar 14
MS Crestview 15:
MS Minerva 15:
MS Ottawa Hills 15:
MS Minerva 15:
MS Minerva 15:
MS South Amherst 15:
MS Liberty Center 15:
MS Minerva 15:
MS Wynford 15:
MS Hur. McCormick 15:
MS Hur. McCormick 15:
MS Ottawa Hills 15:
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Chloe Stone
Claire Putman
Eliana Fittante
Grace North
Elisabeth Hoffman
Ally Bell

Lilly Gorrell
Brynn Dennis
Maggie Ridge
Ashleigh Doyle
Ellie Kuttie
Kylie Hannan
Callie Yeagley
Tiana Payne

Ava Huston
Avery Johnson
Emma Keller
Reece Robinson
Carly Knapp
Addie Weber
Tessa Heckman
Madalyn Weiler
Ireland Harlow
Alice Watson
Leeah Ziegler
Kenlee Trainer
Casey Laffay
Reagan Delamatre
Addison Barton
Rosie Huerta
Grace Click
Makayla Enderle
Peighton Burt
Alyssa Doogs
Tatum Mottayaw
Addison Frost
Camryn Hanning
Mackayla Casey
Brooke Jagger
Rylee McConnell
Miley Hamlin
Addison Rogers
Ella Schwartz
Chloe Shaw
Julia Cooley
Camielle Weaver
Gracie Gallaway
Roxanne Hyett
April Pedraza
Jamie Cruz
Kenna Alexander
Justin Wagner
Emily Pisano
Kadie Bomer
JuleeAnne Turner

MS Wynford

MS Hur. McCormick
MS Ontario

MS Ontario

MS Ontario

MS Ontario

MS Ontario

MS Hur. McCormick
MS Wynford

MS Van Buren

MS Minerva

MS Minerva

MS Minerva

MS Fostoria

MS South Amherst
MS Mount Gilead
MS Hur. McCormick
MS South Amherst
MS Liberty Center
MS Bucyrus

MS Lake

MS Bucyrus

MS Bellevue

MS Edison

MS Ontario

MS Mount Gilead
MS Hur. McCormick
MS Elmwood

MS Elmwood

MS Willard

MS Ontario

MS Hur. McCormick
MS Hur. McCormick
MS Fostoria

MS Ontario

MS Bellevue

MS Ontario

MS Elmwood

MS Mount Gilead
MS Hur. McCormick
MS Edison

MS Mount Gilead
MS Hur. McCormick
MS Hur. McCormick
MS Briar

MS Ottawa Hills
MS Crestview

MS Bucyrus

MS Willard

MS Edison

MS Bucyrus

MS South Amherst
MS Vermillion

MS Lake

MS Fostoria

15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
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17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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18
18
18
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18
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18
18
18
18
18

20
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35.
.20
48.
.00
.10
53.
56.
:12
:19.
:21.
:28
:41
144
:45.
:55.
:03.
:10
:11
:14.
:15.
:18
:19.
: 21
:23.
:35.
:37.
:38
:48
:49.
:50
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
:02
:02
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00
00
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17
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58

80

40

10
80
90
90
50
10
10
20
10
80
60

60

60
00

.50

50
60

.30
.40
.30

40
30
20

.70
.80

60
10

.40

10

.70

50
90
60

.00
.20

30

.50
.10
.30
24.
32.
41.
.00
.50
.10
.20

90
90
60

Page 2 of 4



Seneca East Tiger Classic

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Brissa Sanchez
Amelia Adams
Eleza Zaidi

Alex Fender
Myria Sharninghouse
Naveah Carroll
Carey Campbell
Heidi Williams
Rilee Bedee
Taylor McCarty
Rose Kile

Addie Hoffman
Cecelia Howells
Alex McAleer
Bella Sorrenti
Payten Metcalf
Hadley Divelbiss
Kathryn Hrpcha
Katheryn Wilkins

Orange Girls 2 Mile Run

MS Willard

MS Lake

MS Ottawa Hills
MS Ontario

MS Elmwood

MS Briar

MS Bucyrus

MS South Amherst
MS Lake

MS Mount Gilead
MS Ottawa Hills
MS Hur. McCormick
MS South Amherst
MS Ontario

MS Ontario

MS South Amherst
MS Briar

MS Vermillion

MS Lake

Team Scores

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
22
22

24
24
24

34

:02
:03.
:04
:06.
122
:29.
:30
142
:56.
124
:54
:04
:009.
23:
:06.
:36.
:56.
25:
:20

32

54

.80

10

.20

90

.10

20

.00
.70

20

.40
.40
.80

50

.40

70
20
10

.30
.70

10

11

12

13

14

MS Ottawa Hills

Total Time: 1:09:
MS Wynford

Total Time: 1:11
MS Minerva

Total Time: 1:12:
MS Elmwood

Total Time: 1:16:
MS Edison

Total Time: 1:17:

MS Hur. McCormick
Total Time: 1:16:
MS Crestview

Total Time: 1:18:
MS Ontario

Total Time: 1:18:
MS Briar

Total Time: 1:23:
MS Mount Gilead

Total Time: 1:24:
MS Willard

Total Time: 1:27:

MS South Amherst
Total Time: 1:29:
MS Bucyrus

Total Time: 1:33:
MS Lake
Total Time: 1:52:

47

58

59

13

04

52

23

02

01

03

15

15

Pts 1 2 3
71 1 4 11
Average: 13:54.24
75 8 9 10
Average: 14: .
103 16 17 19
Average: 14 .
150 5 6 18
Average: 15:
156 7 13 15
Average: 15:
165 2 37 38
Average: 15:
167 20 22 24
Average: 15: .
199 25 42 43
Average: 15:
221 14 30 31
Average: 16
241 3 50 58
Average: 16 .
262 26 277 62
Average: 17
291 35 49 52
Average: 17: .
331 53 55 70
Average: 18: .
375 54 75 77

Average: 22:

23

60

56

41

32

44

67

64

71

74

73

82

4:17
:47
:15
: 44
:08
g:19
g:31
5:10
5:17
3:38

17:29
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